1.00CUPSET  114.00 120.00 1  120  0.00

3.00SALE  71.25 25.00 1  75  0.00

1.00TIFFIN  504.45 590.00 1  590  0.00

1.00SPOON  153.90 180.00 1  180  0.00

1.00NIFE  38.48 45.00 1  45  0.00

1.00MOP  158.18 185.00 1  185  0.00

1.00THAILY  94.05 110.00 1  110  0.00

1135.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  9.00

1305  171

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1135.00

Warrenty :-